TELESCOPIC DOUBLE ACTING
METRIC RANGE
Hydraulic equipment for all uses
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Our telescopic double acting metric range of hydraulic rams are designed for heavy
duty industrial service. By utilising welded construction and our many years of
experience, combined with a policy of 100% product testing, we are able to provide a
comparatively low cost product on short lead times with no compromise on quality.

METRIC RANGE
Hydraulic equipment for all uses
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
How our part numbering system works:
example: 100/2 - TDM0 - 0250
BORE SIZE in mm
50/2 50mm bore
63/2 63mm bore
70/3 70mm bore
80/2 80mm bore
90/3 90mm bore
100/2 100mm bore
110/3 110mm bore
125/2 125mm bore
130/3 130mm bore
160/2 160mm bore
160/3 160mm bore
200/2 200mm bore
203/3 203mm bore
250/3 250mm bore
/2 or /3 denotes whether 2 stage or
3 stage ram.
STROKE in mm
Refer to data sheets and buckling
calculations for maximum values.
The information contained in the publication is for guidance only . We reserve the right to make changes
without notice. The responsibility for checking calculations, formulae, graphs and tables lies with the
customer. Certified drawings are available on request. The vendor will accept no responsibility for any
loss or accident howsoever caused.
Telescopic Double Acting Metric ram style
Mounting Type Female Rod Thread Male Rod Thread
Pin Mounted TDM0 TDM1
Bushed Pin Hole TDM16 TDM17
Spherical Eye TDM32 TDM33
Front Flange TDM48 TDM49
Trunnion TDM96 TDM97
2
TELESCOPIC DOUBLE ACTING
METRIC RANGE
Hydraulic equipment for all uses
BASIC DIMENSIONS
All dimensions in millimeters unless otherwise stated. For mounting dimensions please
refer to relevant page.